New CSWA A

lications (19

Anderson, Donna
Casanova, Rebecca
Cavendish, Ryan
Devlin, Patrick
Erpelding, Tifani
Herrell, Althea
Hochenedel, Heidi
Jennings, Lisa
Loerzel, Angela

. Ramirez, Monica

. Rizo, Regina

. Sampson, Alice

. Sprouffske, Michelle

. Stiles, Jeffrey

. Vitousek, Taouea

. Xiong, Yeng

. Wallulatum, Vincent

. Yoder, Andrew

19. Zanolli, Anthony

* Battleson, Rebecca

* Butler, Sara

* Collins, Edna

* Gorder, Jennifer

* Hatt, Naomi

* Hock, Jordan

* Hutchins, Amy

* Johnson, Jackie

* Penter, Jasmine

* Schor, Holly

* Sexton, Dana

* Silva, Gina

* Stevens, Annemieke

* Stiles de Andrade, Sacia

* Stringer, Janette

* Stroup, Teresa

* Supnick, Allison

* Tracy, Jaime

* Weiler, Annalisa

* Wieland, Kristen
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New RBSW Applications (0

* Willard, Emily

State of Oregon

CONSENT AGENDA
December 7", 2013

New LCSW Applications (1
1. Hollander, Brigett

* Clark, Rebekah

* Coyle, John

* Durtschi, Jason

* Hersom, Justin

* Higgins, Kyle

* Holden Pommier, Laura
* Rusk, James

* Schlobohm, Jennifer

* Schooler, Jennifer

New LMSW Applications (4
Gemelli, Cassandra
Hoffman, Karen

Finley, Lana

4. Philp, Heather

* Becker, Ricky

* Durfee, Kaylene

* Fisher, Candice

* Goodlow-Baldwin, Leslie

* Tobin, Elizabeth
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CSWA Plan Completions (9)

Donohue, Daniel
Eggertsen, Jessica
Gunderson, Eric
LeClerc, Korina
Lutzke-Hoff, Susan
Nicholson, Neil
O’Connell, Susan
O’Farrell, Kathleen
9. Valsamakis, Anya
* Alleckson, Elee

* Baker, Gabrielle

* Clark, Ariana

* Coleman-Hicks, Erin
* Krimsly, Heather

* Martinez, Maria

* Parker, Miriam

* Ristau, Shannon

* Schuhman, Teresa

* Smith, Angela
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Board of Licensed Social Workers

CSWA Plan Changes (11)

Allen, Jarvis
Anderson, Kelsey
Baird, Amy
Eguchi, Keiko
Johnson, Alison
Kaveny, Margaret
McKibben, Carol
Morton, Kimberly
Squibb, Phillip
10. Story, Sheri

11. Vergara-Clement, Sally
* Allen, Jarvis

* Arnold, Stephen

* Atkins, Jennifer

* Beeching, Hannah

* Bowling, Eric

* Cox, Karen

* Crain, Aysha

* Dressler, Mary

* Ernstrom, Katherine
* Fairchild, Heather

* Fleck, Kimberly

* Fleischer, Angela

* Fuhrmann, Desiree
* Gardner, Andrea

* Grissom, Tyler

* Herrera-Perez, Eusebio
* Kelly, Emily

* Latorre, Allyn

* Makowski, Maria

* Manley, Rachel

* Parkwell, Tyler

* Plug, Anneka

* Reilly, Jesse

* Russell, Sunny

* Samuel, Marla

* Sohriakoff, Emma

* Stueber, Karen

* Vukovich, Chelsie
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Consumer Protection Cases (47)
ORS 676.165(4)
120 Day Extension Approval

2011-15
2011-36
2011-52
2011-54
2011-55
2012-03
2012-07
2012-12
2012-38
. 2012-40
. 2012-41
. 2012-43
. 2012-45
. 2012-56
. 2012-59
. 2012-60
. 2012-61
. 2012-65
. 2012-67
. 2012-68
. 2012-69
. 2012-72
. 2013-03
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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

2013-04
2013-05
2013-07
2013-08
2013-11
2013-12
2013-14
2013-15
2013-16
2013-17
2013-18
2013-21
2013-22
2013-23
2013-25
2013-29
2013-31
2013-36
2013-37
2013-39
2013-40
2013-41
2013-42
2013-43

All individuals listed in the above categories have met the necessary requirements for approval by the Board of

Licensed Social Workers Consent Agenda.

*Denotes Interim Approvals by the Board Chair, as ratified by the full Board, during the December 7, 2013

Board meeting.

Board Executive Director

Date




